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POBIJANIE

MLOTKI

MLOTEK MIEDZIANY

=>» Trzonek drewniany.
=>» Gtowki miedziane i z rolowanej skory.

E151002 32 270 9%
E151003 38 305 105
E151004 bh 305 120

3258951510025
3258951510032
3258951510049

MLOTKI

MLOTY 0 KRAWEDZIACH SCIETYCH

=»1S0 15601

=» Gtéwka o twardosci 50-58 HRC.
=» Trzonek z drewna jesionowego.
=>» Klin stozkowy.

E150111 ‘ W0 ‘ 260 ‘ 9%
E150112 43 260 100
E150113 45 280 10
E150114 50 300 120
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3258951501115
3258951501122
3258951501139
3258951501146




